11 Mart 1995 Cumartesi

7. Kosu Saat:16:30
ikramiye
Yetigtirici Primi
Forma S At ismi
1 CANSELGUK(5)

2 SALACAKLI(14)
3 CEMHAN(10)
4  SARAYYILDIZI(1)
5 BENLIBEY2(3)
6 EGEDENIZ(13)
7  ORSEHAN(7)
8  BAYRAMUGAR(4)
9 TATLISES(12)
10 SULTAN.14(11)
11 GULBANAZ(2)
12 SERVETCAN(8)
13 DEHMAN(9)

14 SEM®)

Yas
4yaa

4yaa
4yka
4ykk
S5yaa
5yka
4yaa
4yaa
4dyka
Syak
4dyak
4yak
4yaa

4dyak

Yaris Sonuglan

1)150 ¢
1)30 ¢

Orijin(Baba - Anne)
(ZUSAN - ZAHDE 29

UMUT.2 - TURFETUNNUR 17
TULYAD- NEOVE 31
GOKAY.1 - YILDZ.364
TASKENT* - VEHPARE
SAVATLI- MENCULE 35
BILGEHAN.1 - CAHDE61
KANATLL3 - CAVIDAN
BILGEHAN.1 - MATRA 64
UNALBEY - SULTANIYEGAH
GZUSAN- MATRA 56
HAVUGEROL - MEBRIKE 73
GOKAY.1- VBRI

AKASYA.4 - ERIKA

Siklet

58
58
58
56,5
60
60
58
58
58
58,5
56,5
56,5
58

56,5

Jokey
C.DURSUN

H.KARATAS
AGZDENIZ

00K

S.BOYRAZ
KMELIKE
AKADIR ALTINGZ
F.CAKAR
RTETK

H.YILDIZ
D.MUTLU
SMYILMAZ
CKURT

MAKBULUT

AGIK

2)60 %
2)12¢

Sahip
H. DOG. ALTIOKLAR

SEL. COSAR

M YAS. SENTAY
SAL. YARDINVCI
SiM BENLISOY
MAH. BIRKARDESLER
SER. KILING
DAV. KORKMAZ
BED. ARSLAN

A IHS. DINGER
NEC. BANAZ
MET. CIKMAZ

A DUR. CENNET

YUS. DEMIRCIOGLU

Adana Hipdromu (20. Yans Giinii)

1400 Kum
3)30¢% 4)15¢
3)6¢% 4)3%
Antrendrii Derece Gny AGF St Fark GGCk. HP
T.TURAN 13960 22,00 5
O.BEKMEZCI 1.39.79 255 14
AKKAYA 14087 440 10
K.YUCEDAG 14089 9,20 1
H.OZIRMAKLI 14115 7,50 3
ASERBEST 14336 4,80 13
AS.GURSAN 143.72 590 7
1.5.UCUNCUOGLU 14432 13,00 4
B.BAYDAN 14460 16,00 12
H.UzOmMCU 146.12 17,00 11
14648 14,00 2

H.DOGUG 147.00 29,00 8
|.E.DIZDAR 14983 69,00 9
MUCAR 99,00 6



